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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9.4 Fun and Frolics
9.15 Piano Time

SYZ4F
GREYMOUTH

9.30 Current Ceiling: Prices9.32 Voices in Harmony
9.45 The Allen Roth Orchestra
10. O Devotional Service
40.20 Morning Star: ‘Lauri Ken-
nedy (’cello)
10.30 Music While You Work |

10.45 Home Science Talk: More
Fish Recipes
41. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Songs for Sale (Popularhits of the day)"Here’s a Queer Thing"
Variety
Classical Music:
Symphony No. 1 in C Bizet
Musie While You Work
"The Power of the Dog"
Light Fare
Children’s Session: "David
nd Dawn"
Dance Music
Close down
*Beauvallet"
LONDON NEWS
BBC Report from Olympia
Consumer Time
Australian Cricket Tour:
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Jack Lamason
7. "Officer Crosby"
7.3 Third All Black RugbyTrial at Timaru
7.35 Evening Programme
Kostelanetz in Swing Time
7. "Impudent Impostors:
Lydia Chadwick"

8.12 Musical Comedy Theatre:"The Count of Luxembourg"
8.42 The Hit Parade8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
3.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 BBC Brains Trust with
Quiz Master Lionel Hale
10. 0 Nelson Eddy Sings
Operetta
10.15 Musical Dramatizations of
Favourite Songs by Organist
Lew White, with Chorus
10.30 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
3. 4. At the Console: Organmusic by:Quentin Maclean, with
Dennis Noble (baritone)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Home Science Talk: Pota-
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds"
11. 0 Close down
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions2.1 Grin and. Share It, some
recent anecdotes about top-lineartists of screen and radio
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 "Backstage of Life"
3.15 "Accent on Rhythm"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURSymphony No. 8 in F, Op. -93
Sonata in D, Op..10, No. 3

‘Beethoven

.30 Children’s Hour
0 Close down
0 Dinner Music
30 LONDON NEWS40 National Announcements45 BBC Report from Olympia
0 Consumer Time
5 Jack Lamason reviews the
Cricket Match Australia vy. Glam-
organ
7.15 "The Theatre and Allied
Arts in Britain To-day," by
Frederick Farley
7.30 Review of All Black Trial
7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME _
South Otago Schools Music Fes-tival (from Balclutha)
9.35 "Enter a Murderer"
10. O Victor. Silvester and his
Ballroom Orchestra
10.30 Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-
)ar
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 Close down

ZINZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

4.30 p.m. Light MusicFilm Favourites
"Fresh Heir"
Strict Tempo Dance Music
Popular Parade
"The Woman in White’
(BBC Programme)
Symphonic Programme

Vaclav. Talich and. the Czech
Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No, 2 in D Minor,
Op. 70 Dvorak

8.37 Kathleen Long (piano),with Boyd Neel and the National
Symphony Orchestra
Ballade, Op. 419 Faure
8.51 Sir Thomas Beecham,andthe London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Spanish Rhapsody Chabrier
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9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Smash and Grab,’ a fastmoving drama of London’s Un-
derworld, by Norman Edwards
(NZBS Production)

10. 0 Music by DebussyWalter Gieseking (piano)
Suite Bergamasque
10.16 Maggie Teyte (soprano)Fetes Galantes
10.25 Enrique Jorda and the
National Symphony Orchestra
The Blessed Damozel

10.30 Close down

SON gyINVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session8.10 Close down
9.3 "A Date with Janie" |

9.15 The Birthday of QueenElizabeth
9.30 Current :Ceiling Prices
3.31 Recital for Three
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
42. 0. Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2:0 "Silver Horde"
2.15 Classical Hour
Nocturnes
Arabesques. No. 4 in E and
No. 2 inG
L’Isle JoveuseFirst Rhapsody for Clarinet

. Debussy3.0 Hockey: Southland y. Aus-tralia (from Rugby Park)
4.30 Children’s Hour: "JohnnyB. Careful," and Travel Talk5 0 Close down6.0 "The Famous Match"

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Report from Olympia
7. 0 Consumer Time
7. & "Australian Cricketers in
England’: Jack Lamason = re-
mews
the game against Glamor-

746- Monthly Book Talk: City
| Librarian
7.30 Review of All Black Trial
Matchc
7.35 Snips from a Scrapbook
7.55 "It’s a Date," a studio
variety show (first broadcast)
8.20 "Random Harvest"
8.42 Richard Tauber (tenor)In the Ballroom
The Blue Danube Geehl
We'll Gather Lilacs Novello
O Solo Mio di Capua
La Paloma Yradier

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Band of the St. John Am-
bulance Brigade; N.S.W. Dis-trict, conducted by A. H. Baile
Imperial Dickens
And the Glory of the Lord

Handel
Indomitable McAnally
Berenice, Minuet Handel
The Hussar Greendale
9.45 "Sweet Serenade’"’
10.30 Close down TI
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6. Op.m An Hour with You
6.30 The C.¥.M. Presents
7. it) The Smile Family8. 0 Especially For You.9.0 Mid-week Function
9.30 Cowboy Round-up
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday, August 4Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

B AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m, Up With the Lark(Phil Shone)8. 0 Auckland District WeatherForecast
. 0 Morning Recipe Session9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly| Road with Uncle Tom0. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Sincerely,.Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life12. 0 Lunch Programme: Ger-aldo and his Orchestra12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Jane)
+4. 0 Afternoon Melodies1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children2.15 Gems from Lilac Time2.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr) Items of Interest from
Overseas, You and Your Home,Ever Yours, That’s the Way aMan Sees it
3.30 Marek Weber and his Or-chestra
45 Dinah Shore Sings4.0 Rhythm on the Keybcard4.15 Songs of Bonny Scotiand4.30 Waltz Favourites4.45 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME6..0 Reserved

6.30 Sports Quiz
y ce Consumer Time7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 Winston McCarthy Reportson N.Z. Rugby Trials7.35 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Dance Recordings8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
9. 0 Opera for the People:I! Trovatore (part 2)9.30 Recent Recordings10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)10.30 Musicai Comedy Memories11. 0 Melodies to Remember
11.30 Popular Variety12. 0 Close down

ZLB owe sn.
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Recipe Session
Kings of the Keyboard

9.45 Two in Harmony10. 0 My Husband’s. Love
10.15 Music While You Work
.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden.45 Crossroads of Life
: 0 Lunchtime Music
.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1.30 Jenny’s Real Life
Stories

2.30 Women’s Hour conducted
from Overseas, Ever Yours,
That’s the Way a Man Sees it

0 Miss Trent’s Children
by Elsie Lloyd, Items of Interest

3.30 The Music of Beethoven4.
4.30 Windjammer: Seven Hunt-
0 The Versatile Bing
ers (Part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

Lt] Variety Bandbox
6.30 Reserved
Le 0 Consumer Time
7.16 Bluey and Curley
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
7.35 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:

8.

on N.Z. Rugby Trials

The Spectre, by Guy de Mau-
passant
0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.30 Light Orchestras: PeterYorke and his Orchestra
8.45 King of Quiz

10.

0 Opera for the People:
Rigoletto (part 2)5 Strauss Waltzes
0 Music with Charm
10.15 Don’t Get Me Wrong
10.30 Melody Mixture
11.
12. 0 Close down
O Music of Our Time

Rugby Fans, Winston Mc-
Carthy will be on the air again
at 7.30 to-night with another
five minute report on the latest
N.Z. Rugby Trials, and will at-
tend every trial match and
broadcast a five-minute report at
7.30 every Wednesday and Sat-
urday, from all the Commercial
Stations.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

~
a.7 Early in the Morning

|

rridge Patrol
Q Breakfast Club
0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Whirl of the Waltz
3.45 Artist for To-day: HaroldWilliams

10.

0 My Husband’s Love
10.415 Movie Magazine10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life12.0 Lunchtime Melody12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), Items of Interest from
Overseas, You and Your Home,
Ever Yours, That’s the Way a
Man Sees It
3.30 Latin Rhythms3.45 Music with Memories
4. 0 Fancy Free4.45 Windjammer: Revenge
(part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 From the Treasury ofPopular Music
6.45 Reserved
be Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on N.Z. Rugby Trials
7.35 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 The Sinister Man.
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Vaughn Monroe. and his
Orchestra
8.45 Beloved Rogue
9. 0 Opera for the People: LaTraviata (part 2)
9.30 Melody Panorama
10. 0 Two’s Company: lLums-
daine and Farmilo
10.15 Just for You: The Terry
Howard Show
10.30 Surprise Packet Quiz
11. 0 Dance and Romance
11.30 Variety12..0 Close down

6.
7
8.
9.

| 47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229m

a.m. London News
Start the Day Right
Early Morning MelodiesBreakfast Parade
Morning Star
Morning Recipe SessionONNDHD
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(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music the Ingle Way3.45 Those Mills Boys10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 I Give and Bequeath10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1.0 The Milt Herth
Trio, Barry Wood, the GorgeBoulanger Orchestra
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Items of Interestfrom Overseas, You and Your
Home, Ever Yours, That's the
Way a Man Sees It
3.30 A Modern Mix-Up4.0 They Sing Together4.15 Keyboard Ramblings4.30 Vincent Lopez on the Air
4.45 Windjammér: QuarterBack (part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 The Mystery of DarringtonHal
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 Winston McCarthy re-ports on N.Z. Rugby Trials
7.35 Adventures of Perry Mason
7.45 The Phantom Drummer8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Raiph and Betty ‘
8.30 Over Manhattan Way8.45 Voyage from Bombay
9. 0 Opera for the People:(part 2)
9.30 String Time
9.45 Popular Voices on the Air10.0 The Romance of Famous
Jewels: The Florentine Diamond
10.15 ‘Turntable Tops10.30 Reserved
11.15 Heigh-ho the Merry-oh
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
9. 0 Good Morning Request Ses-sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Orchestral Interludes
~~ Your Singer is Isobel Bail-ie
10. 0 Morning Tea Melodies
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Notable Quotables
10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone
6.30 Memories of the Stage and
Screen
6.45 Full Turn
» FS Consumer Timei! Masters of Song
7.15 Nemesis tncorporated
7.30 Winston McCarthy Re-
ports on N.Z. Rugby Trials
7.35 Heart of the Sunset
7.45 The Adventures of Perry
WMiason
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Top Line Artists
8.45 In Dance Tempo
9. 0 Opera for the PeGple:
Cavalleria Rusticana (part 2)
9.32 Organ Echoes
9.45 The Little Theatre: TheWishing Ring
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published. by arrangement

Some of Franz Schubert’s
loveliest melodies, which were
collected to make "Lilac Time"
such a memorable operetta, are
to be heard from 1ZB at 2.15
this afternoon.
* * *

Under the title of Dance and
Romance 3ZB presents thirty
minutes of bright music every
Wednesday night at eleven
o’clock.


